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839 ADDN COMM 75 06/04/2008

019 COMMERCIAL 200,000 02/14/1994

HX Base Yr

357 NW HALL OF FAME DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 70
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 30
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 22 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 21,045 123.6911 47.00 989,115 1994 1994 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 19994

AOF 609 110 670 18,894

BAS 609 100 609 17,174

BAS 18,776 100 18,776 529,483

CAN 750 30 225 6,345

FST 615 50 308 8,686

FST 615 50 308 8,686

STP 1,488 10 149 4,202

23,462 21,045 593,469

BAS= W100 S200 E38 CAN=  S30 E25 N30 W25$ E18 AOF=  E29
N21W29 S21$ N21 E29 FST= S21 E15N41 W15 S20$ N20 E15 N159$
PTR= N30 FST= N41 W15 S20 BAS=  W29 STP= W43 N24 W13 S45 E56
N21$ S21 E29 N21$ S21 E15$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 90 1993 1993 3 90 1,350

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0180 165 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 16,038

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,500

6 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

20,788

1 7100 C CHURCH 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 144,000


